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We keep your information private 
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We are the Victorian Auditor-General's Office. 

We are not the Victorian government. 

We check Victorian government services. 

You can tell us what you think. 

We will write a report.  

The report has things people told us. 

We keep your information private.  

We do not write 

• your name

• your email.



 

3 
 

OFFICIAL 

OFFICIAL 

But 

 

 

There are times we must share what you tell us. 

We must report this. This is the law. 

 

 

 

 

1. Did you tell us a person is in danger?  

It may be 

• you 

or 

• a different person. 

 

 

 

 

We may need to tell 

• the police 

• a mental health service. 

They will check you are safe. 
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2. Did you tell us a worker did the wrong thing?  

 

 

 

 

 

The person worked 

• in a service 

 

 

or 

 

 

• for the Victorian government. 

 

 

 

 

 

We must share this. We must report this. 
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Do you need to know more? 

Call 03  8601  7000. 

Email mystory@audit.vic.gov.au 
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Images 

We can use these images. They are from 

• Inspired Services 

• The Noun Project 

• Picto Selector 

• Tobii-Dynavox.  

We can use these logos. 

 

 

 

 

Based on information from the Victorian Auditor-

General’s Office website  2023. 

www.audit.vic.gov.au/information-privacy 
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